EUROLITE SAB-16XCEE Power split box
Distributeur de courant conçu pour durer, entrée CEE
Réf. : 60003725
GTIN: 4026397314557
Logistique
EAN / GTIN: 4026397314557
Poids: 2,85 kg
Longueur: 0.73 m
Largeur: 0.19 m
Hauteur: 0.17 m
Description:
Almost indestructible: Even if these power split boxes fell down a trussing of four meters height,
they would still work and not be damaged.
Absolute multifunctional: This series is featured with all inputs and outputs one can think of. So
it is best prepared for really all kinds of use in the field of professional stage design.
Caractéristiques:
- 1 x 5-pin 16 A CEE input
- 1 x 5-pin 16 A CEE output
- 6 x 3-pin 16 A CEE output
- Incl. safety eyelet
- Robust aluminum profile housing
Données techniques:
Dimension: Largeur : 69,5 cm
 Profondeur : 12 cm
 Hauteur : 15 cm
Poids: 2,55 kg
Power supply: 380 V AC, 50 Hz
Max. power: 11040 W
Max. power/channel: 3680 W
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® et Dimavery® sont des marques de Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.  Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.
Max. current/channel: 16 A
Dimensions (L x W x H): 695 x 150 x 120 mm
Contenu de la livraison:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® et Dimavery® sont des marques de Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
Tous droits réservés. Sous réserve de modifications techniques et d'erreurs.  Toutes les photos sont similaires, les illustrations le sont en partie.